Cobb High School

Event 9 Boys 1 mtr Diving
Name
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Westminster vs. Lassiter - 12/4/2012
Results

Yr School

Finals Score

1 Bentley, Jack

2 Davis, Tyler

3 Lindgren, Chapman
--- Helmly, Ian

SR Lassiter High School-GA
FR Westminster Schools-GA
FR Westminster Schools-GA
JR Lassiter High School-GA

205.20
146.17
NP
92.15

170.00
134.10
132.25

DQ



