Westminster vs. Lassiter - 12/4/2012 Results

Event 9 Boys 1 mtr Diving

Name Name	Yr School	Finals Score		
1 Bentley, Jack	SR Lassiter High School-GA	205.20	170.00	
2 Davis, Tyler	FR Westminster Schools-GA	146.17	134.10	
3 Lindgren, Chapman	FR Westminster Schools-GA	NP	132.25	
Helmly, Ian	JR Lassiter High School-GA	92.15	DQ	